Datasheet
Limitless™ Wireless DIN Rail Receiver
WDRR Series
DESCRIPTION
The WDRR Series is a reliable DIN Rail or panel-mountable
receiver that is designed to receive a wireless signal from a
Limitless™ digital input. The WDRR receiver then communicates
the Limitless™ digital input status (i.e., switch open or closed)

Sensing and Productivity Solutions     3
Limitless™ Wireless DIN Rail Receiver, WDRR Series
Figure 1. Product Nomenclature and Order Guide
Table 2. WDRR Order Guide
Part Number Description
WDRR1A00A0A Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, no antenna, US/Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A02A0A Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, 2.2 dBi omni antenna with integral mount (tilt/swivel), US/Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A03A0A
Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, 3.0 dBi omni antenna with remote adhesive mounting with 9.8 ft cable, US/Canada/
Mexico
WDRR1A05A0A
Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, 5.5 dBi omni antenna (tilt/swivel design) with remote magnetic mounting with 10 ft
cable, US/Canada/Mexico
WDRR1A00B0A Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, no antenna, for use in all other approved countries
WDRR1A02B0A Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, 2.2 dBi omni antenna with integral mount (tilt/swivel), for all other approved countries
WDRR1A03B0A
Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, 3.0 dBi omni antenna with remote adhesive mounting with 9.8 ft cable, for use in all
other approved countries
WDRR1A05B0A
Limitless™ DIN Rail receiver, 5.5 dBi omni antenna (tilt/swivel design) with remote magnetic mounting with 10 ft
cable, for use in all other approved countries
WDRR
Switch type
A
Country use
code
A
B
US, Canada
Mexico
All other
approved
countries1,2,3
WDRR Series
DIN Rail
Receiver
1
GEN code
A
RF Code
1 Version 1 A 2.4 GHz;
IEEE 802.15.4
02
03
04
05
00
01
00 No antenna; RP-SMA
connector jack
2.2 dBi omni w/switch
mount; straight design
2.2 dBi omni w/switch
mount; tilt/swivel
3.0 dBi omni w/remote
adhesive mount
9.8 ft cable
5.5 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
5 ft cable
5.5 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
06
07
9.0 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
5 ft cable
9.0 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
Antenna
type code
08
09
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
3 ft cable
8.0 dBi omni w/remote
bkt. mount, str. design
11 ft cable
1 Use with antenna type
codes 00 - 03, 05, 10, 11
only; usage allowed in
Country Code A.
2 Some countries require
specific communication
certifications. Contact
Honeywell for existing
certification information.
3 If Limitless™ devices are
used on machinery that
may be shipped globally,
use Country Code “B”.
10
2.2 dBi omni w/remote
mag. mount, tilt/swivel
10 ft cable
0
Output code
A
Channel code
0 NPN/PNP
selectable A 14 channels
4    sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless DIN Rail Receiver, WDRR Series
Figure 2. Product Dimensions
152,4 mm [6.0 in]
97,54 mm
[3.84 in] 89,92 mm
[3.54 in]
101,6 mm [4.0 in]
4X Ø 3,66 mm
[4X Ø 0.144 in]
45,72 mm
[1.8 in] max.
111,76 mm [4.4 in]
9,65 mm
[0.38 in]
21,59 mm
[0.85 in]
Sensing and Productivity Solutions     5
Limitless™ Wireless DIN Rail Receiver, WDRR Series
Table 3. Antenna Listings
The WDRR Series can be ordered without an antenna by using the “00” Antenna Type Code in the part number. Antennas may be
ordered separately using the part numbers below.
Part Number
(if ordered
separately)
Antenna
Design
Antenna
Gain
(dBi)
Connector/Mounting Dimensions
WAN01RSP straight 2.2
RP-SMA plug/direct
mount
Ø 9,91 mm x 112,78 mm L
[Ø 0.39 in x 4.44 in L]
WAN02RSP tilt/swivel 2.2
RP-SMA plug/direct
mount